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 Borehole Number:

BH10201

 Coordinates Type: WGS 84

Coordinates Format: Decimal Degrees

Coordinates: -24.99381 , 25.25847

Location: Kanye

Location Description: KANYE

 Start Drill: 2005-05-14

End Drill:  2005-05-31

Borehole Type: Groundwater

Drilling Method: Percussion

Drilling Rig(s): N/A

Sample Type: Water

Depth of Surface Casing: N/A

Hole Inclination: N/A

Estimated Yield: 51 M3/hr

Static Water Level: N/A

Borehole Water Strike: 154 Metres

End of Hole (Depth): 179.7 Metres

Hole Diameter: N/A

 Log Formation:

No. From
(m)

To
(m)

Log Formation

1. 0 1

2. 1 4

3. 4 21

4. 21 33

5. 33 61

6. 61 88

7. 88 93

8. 93 129

9. 129 152

10. 152 155

11. 155 157

12. 157 158

13. 158 179
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NB: For any enquiries, application, acquisition or verifications related to Water Boreholes, kindly contact the Department of Water and
Sanitation for assistance.


